
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: delivery time
3 messages

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 15 January 2026 at 12:48
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>, Kate
Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vandagraph.co.uk>, Emily Morton
<emily.morton@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Sonia G Soler <administracion@marinevision.es>
Date: Thu, 15 Jan 2026 at 12:37
Subject: RE: delivery time
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Cc: Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>

Thanks so much Ryan

 

Please find attached the formal PO

Send it asap

Regarding the membrane, I will forward you a photo when the end client will send it me,
meanwhile he needs the TEK-OX asap

 

Thanks so much

Regards
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P   Antes de imprimir este e-mail piense bien si es necesario hacerlo: El medioambiente es cosa de todos

 

De: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>
Enviado el: jueves, 15 de enero de 2026 12:19
Para: Sonia G Soler <administracion@marinevision.es>
CC: Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>
Asunto: Re: delivery time

 

Hi Sonia

 

Thank you and all the very best to you for the new year.

 

We have the TEK-OX available, but I am not familiar with the LP 560 Membrane?

 

We do not have a new price list for 2026 as yet. We may be forced to make some changes, but these are
not likely to be until March / April and we would try to give you at least 30 days notice.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
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http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

 

 

On Wed, 14 Jan 2026 at 11:27, Sonia G Soler <administracion@marinevision.es> wrote:

Hi Michael

 

Happy New Year

 

Please let me know availability for TEK-OX and for LP 560 membrane

 

If there is a new price list for 2026, please send it me too

 

Thanks in advance

Best Regards

 

                           

P   Antes de imprimir este e-mail piense bien si es necesario hacerlo: El medioambiente es cosa de todos

 

PC-0226003.pdf
341K

Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk> 15 January 2026 at 13:02
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To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Cc: Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>,
Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vandagraph.co.uk>, Emily Morton <emily.morton@vandagraph.co.uk>
Bcc: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Hi Ryan,

Is this order for 7910201 Oxygen Analyser Tek-Ox Auto + Quick-Ox please?  I can see they ordered one of
these in 2022...

Thank you.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Vandagraph Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

[Quoted text hidden]

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> 15 January 2026 at 13:13
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk>
Cc: Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>,
Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vandagraph.co.uk>, Emily Morton <emily.morton@vandagraph.co.uk>

Yes please

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

[Quoted text hidden]

15/01/2026, 13:14 Gmail - Fwd: delivery time

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1854387057961341123&simpl=msg-f:1854387057961… 4/4

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

